
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesday, September 21, 2011 1:20 AM 

I spoke to david on monday„ and he asked if i was going to meet your uncle=. I said no one had told me anything , but I 
look forward to it. I aske= if he knew if your uncle would come to my house as many leaders were sche=uled to do so 
this week, I never ever had an invitation. I don';= even know where your uncle is staying . Something is odd 

T=e information contained in this communication is confidential, may be a=torney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is int=nded only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unau=horized 
use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received t=is communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or=by e-mail to 
je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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